
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
67 

107 
138 
904 
111 
250 
110 
141 
154 
262 

14 
79 

609 
260 
515 

11 
261 

5 
99 

122 
722 

2 
166 

Name 
Frank Pedersen 
Peter Jensen 
Rune Romdal 
Jakob Søgaard Kristensen 
Martin T. Christiansen 
Harly Bregendahl 
Danny Lambrecht 
Tobias Seger 
Florian Hild 
Schneider Bertram 
Erik Olandersson 
Michael Skindersø 
Marius Bach 
Werner Schramm 
Jonas Husted 
Don Wanthanang 
Adrian Aagaard Hoffmann 
Stefan Olsson 
Christian Rasmussen 

Filip Rasmussen 
Henrik Nielsen 
Jürgen Oliver 
Jacob Bergstrand 

Class 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 

Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
4 
4 
1 

Diff 

7.117 
8.127 

21.031 
25.685 
26.506 
27.165 
36.671 
38.929 
39.354 
39.756 
42.492 
57.506 

1:03.526 
1:05.113 

1 Lap 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
8 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

7.117 
1.010 

12.904 
4.654 
0.821 
0.659 
9.506 
2.258 
0.425 
0.402 
2.736 

15.014 
6.020 
1.587 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
9.414 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 
16:16.474 
16:23.591 
16:24.601 
16:37.505 
16:42.159 
16:42.980 
16:43.639 
16:53.145 
16:55.403 
16:55.828 
16:56.230 
16:58.966 
17:13.980 
17:20.000 
17:21.587 
14:45.021 

7:21.972 
7:31.386 

23.401 

Best Tm 
1:49.233 
1:49.865 
1:50.269 
1:51.357 
1:51.248 
1:52.604 
1:51.121 
1:52.082 
1:52.876 
1:51.223 
1:52.321 
1:53.504 
1:55.045 
1:54.654 
1:54.736 
1:51.485 
1:52.094 
1:54.330 

In Lap 
3 
9 
9 
9 
6 
4 
6 
4 
4 
6 
6 
9 
4 
9 
2 
7 
3 
2 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 

Danmark 
DK 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.117 

Avg. Speed 

139,757 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.233 

Best Speed 

138,815 

Best Lap by 

67 - Frank Pedersen 
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Most  
Sunday 

ZC 600+1000 B 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:18:35 

Most 4,212 km 
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